
MANDATORY  

PRE-BID JOB WALK ATTENDEES 

 

  
  

 

PROJECT: 

New Science Building – Mulcahy Middle School  Date : 12/15/2021 

1001 W. Sonora Avenue  Time : 11:00 AM 

Tulare, CA 93274  TETER Project No.: A 19-11345 D 

 

CLIENT:  

Tulare City School District  Client Project No.: N/A 

600 N. Cherry Street  DSA File No.:  54-99 

Tulare, CA 93272  DSA Appl. No.: 02-119309 

 

MANDATORY PRE-BID JOB WALK ATTENDEE SHEET:  
 

Name Company Name GC (Y/N) Phone Email 
     

Robert Thornton TETER  559.437.0887 robert.thornton@teterae.com  

     

Javier Hernandez TETER  559.625.5246 javier.hernandez@teterae.com  

     

Matt Maggard Oral E. Micham  559.564.5010 steve@michaminc.com  

     

Morg Erwin Ardent General  559.492.3969 estimating@ardentgeneral.com  

     

Juan Rosales DC 16 Painters & 
Allied Trade 

 559.835.7830 j.rosales@dc16.us  

     

Jessica Heiden AMG & Associates  661.251.7401 estimating@amgassociatesinc.com  

     

Gabriel Rodriguez Karsyn Construction  559.271.2900 grodriguez@karsyn.com  

     

Jay Pezoldt Katch Environmental  559.292.6253 tom@katchenvironmental.com  

     

Jose Gonzalez V&G Builders  559.907.1068 cpgonzalez@vg-builders.com  

     

Tom Hirst TCSD Inspector  559.308.1853 thomasahirst@aol.com  

     

Nick Seals Seals Construction  559.651.4040 nick.seals@sealsconstruction.com  

     

Paul Guerrero Carpenters  510.813.2027 pguerrero@nccrc.org  

     

Matt Berryhill Central Cal 
Electronics 

 559.485.1254 mattb@ccefresno.com  

     

Marcus Charland Marko Construction  559.222.7888 pkgong@markoconstruction.com  

     

Justin Brou American, Inc.  559.651.1776 jbrou@aminc.com  
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Anthony Galante Galante Bros  559.804.1989 anthony@galantebros.com  

     

Mel Santo Wild Electric  559.907.0422 estimating@wildelectric.com  

     

Keith Thomas Digitech  559.582.2300 kthomas@digitechintegrationinc.com  

     

Brian Kleinkopp Holloway Construction  559.892.1724 brian@hollowayconstructioninc.net  

     

Kevin Sanders Bush Engineering  559.312.3578 ksanders@bushconstruction.net  

     

Tyler Thomas David A. Bush, Inc.  559.584.1575 tthomas@bushconstruction.net  

     

Shay Fields Caliber  559.519.4049 estimating@calibercontracting.net  

     

Brett McCurry Forcum/Mackey  559.798.1837 brett@forcummakey.com  

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 

mailto:anthony@galantebros.com
mailto:estimating@wildelectric.com
mailto:kthomas@digitechintegrationinc.com
mailto:brian@hollowayconstructioninc.net
mailto:ksanders@bushconstruction.net
mailto:tthomas@bushconstruction.net
mailto:estimating@calibercontracting.net
mailto:brett@forcummakey.com

